
Day Date Opponent Location Team Time

Checkout 

Time

Thursday 19-Feb Opp PCS JV 4:30 DH NA

Monday 23-Feb GW Long GW Long JH 4:30 DH 2:00

Tuesday 24-Feb GW Long PCS JV 4:00 2:30

Thursday 26-Feb Rehobeth Rehobeth JV 4:30 2:30

Monday 2-Mar GW Long PCS JH 4:00 DH 2:30

Thursday 5-Mar Headland Headland JV 4:00 2:00

Monday 9-Mar Dothan PCS JV 4:30 NA

Thursday 12-Mar GW Long GW Long JV 4:30 2:30

13-Mar
Rehobeth                 

Headland
Headland

6:30                         

8:30
NA

14-Mar HA Dothan High 12:00 NA

Monday 16-Mar Ariton Ariton JV 6:00 NA

Tuesday 17-Mar Enterprise PCS JV 4:30 NA

Friday-

Saturday
20/21- Mar Ariton Tournament Ariton JH TBD TBD

Friday 27-Mar Rehobeth PCS JH 4:30DH NA
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